
Buckaroo

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

Abbigale Capes 0 Juliette 29.50   29.50       542984 0:05:42.984 5.0 34.50   1 10
Brooklyn Baldwin 0 Drover 30.00   30.00       635631 0:06:35.631 4.5 34.50   2 9
   0.0 0

Buckaroo Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM



Youth

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

Paityn Blunk 0 Not Henry 54.00   54.00       426552 0:04:26.552 3.0 57.00   1 10
Paityn Blunk 0 Eldon 49.50   49.50       407772 0:04:07.772 5.0 54.50   2 9
Tuff Jones 0 Yadi 50.00   50.00       409997 0:04:09.997 4.5 54.50   3 8
Angeline Saliceti 0 Samson 51.00   51.00       425007 0:04:25.700 3.5 54.50   4 7
Faith Kuestersteffen 0 Lena 47.00   47.00       431081 0:04:31.810 2.5 49.50   5 6
Madison Branham 0 American Patriot 44.50   44.50       414672 0:04:14.672 4.0 48.50   6 5
Bailey Jones 0 Ellie 43.50   43.50       448676 0:04:48.676 2.0 45.50   7 4
Abby Dolechek 0 Sky 38.50   38.50       652656 0:06:52.656 1.5 40.00   8 3
Lily Ann Cannon 0 Elf 37.00   37.00       733918 0:07:33.918 1.0 38.00   9 2
Lily Ann Cannon 0 Rafiki 0.0 0

Youth Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM



Novice

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

John Duarte 0 Shotgun 40.50   40.50       555987 0:05:55.987 4.5 45.00   1 10
Twila Meier 0 SF Hancock Blanton 39.50   39.50       538134 0:05:38.134 5.0 44.50   2 9
Teresa Duffek 0 Wralley Cat 41.00   41.00       626234 0:06:26.234 3.0 44.00   3 8
Lari Martel 0 Kitty 40.50   40.50       643550 0:06:43.550 2.5 43.00   4 7
Shannon Washam 0 True 37.50   37.50       605847 0:06:05.847 3.5 41.00   5 6
Beth Sandness 0 Bertha 36.50   36.50       603295 0:06:03.295 4.0 40.50   6 5
Traci Coover 0 Journey 35.00   35.00       706718 0:07:06.718 2.0 37.00   7 4
Barbara Smith 0 Sister 34.00   34.00       836806 0:08:36.806 1.0 35.00   8 3
Judy Flagler 0 Zeke 31.00   31.00       732285 0:07:32.285 1.5 32.50   9 2
Patty Steffens 0 Molly 32.00   32.00       0.0 32.00   10 1
   0.0 0

Novice Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM



Classic

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

Jim Ochs 0 Jesse 51.00   51.00       428120 0:04:28.120 5.0 56.00   1 10
Judy Coffel 0 Gator 51.50   51.50       503922 0:05:03.922 4.5 56.00   2 9
Beryl Johnson 0 Sparkling Jacette (Jacy) 47.00   47.00       545155 0:05:45.155 4.0 51.00   3 8
Judy Coffel 0 Jameson 52 45.00   45.00       601061 0:06:01.610 3.5 48.50   4 7
Frank Twitty 0 Poppie 45.00   45.00       603625 0:06:03.625 3.0 48.00   5 6
   0.0 0
   0.0 0

Classic Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM



Colt

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

Tim Yoho 0 Jewel 59.50   59.50       514052 0:05:14.520 5.0 64.50   1 10
Jen Peterson 0 Rayna 56.00   56.00       637042 0:06:37.420 4.5 60.50   2 9
Kim Washam 0 Oakley 50.00   50.00       840810 0:08:40.810 3.0 53.00   3 8
jeff smith 0 donk 46.00   46.00       736290 0:07:36.290 3.5 49.50   4 7
Angeline Saliceti 0 Prada 45.00   45.00       655144 0:06:55.144 4.0 49.00   5 6
Danali Cramer 0 Catolena 48.50   48.50       0.0 48.50   6 5
   0.0 0

Colt Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM



Level 2

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

Judy Coffel 0 Gator 60.50   60.50       554396 0:05:54.396 3.5 64.00   1 10
Chad Blunk 0 Not Henry 59.00   59.00       547245 0:05:47.245 4.5 63.50   2 9
Lee Chapman 0 Boomer 57.50   57.50       457710 0:04:57.710 5.0 62.50   3 8
Amy Campbell 0 Jampa 57.50   57.50       553236 0:05:53.236 4.0 61.50   4 7
Melanie Dolechek 0 Sam 60.00   60.00       614175 0:06:14.175 1.5 61.50   5 6
Kim Washam 0 Swinger 56.50   56.50       600621 0:06:00.621 3.0 59.50   6 5
Judy Coffel 0 Slick 54.50   54.50       611736 0:06:11.736 2.5 57.00   7 4
jeff smith 0 mark 55.00   55.00       613160 0:06:13.160 2.0 57.00   8 3
Melanie Dolechcek 0 Lynx 55.00   55.00       640841 0:06:40.841 1.0 56.00   9 2
Frank Twitty 0 Poppie 55.00   55.00       839298 0:08:39.298 1.0 56.00   10 1
Lee Chapman 0 Sonny 53.00   53.00       632421 0:06:32.421 1.0 54.00   11 1
Karen M Rabe 0 Remi 52.50   52.50       703200 0:07:03.200 1.0 53.50   12 1
Jason Miles 0 Chester 51.00   51.00       621910 0:06:21.910 1.0 52.00   13 1
Beryl Johnson 0 Sparkling Jacette (Jacy) 49.00   49.00       704353 0:07:04.353 1.0 50.00   14 1
John Duarte 0 Shotgun 47.50   47.50       649793 0:06:49.793 1.0 48.50   15 1
   0.0 0

Level 2 Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM



Level 3

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

Angie Jones 0 Aught 59.00   59.00       510102 0:05:10.102 4.5 63.50   1 10
Jim Ochs 0 Jesse 59.50   59.50       534223 0:05:34.223 3.5 63.00   2 9
Lee Chapman 0 Boomer 57.50   57.50       457710 0:04:57.710 5.0 62.50   3 8
Judy Coffel 0 Gator 60.50   60.50       554396 0:05:54.396 2.0 62.50   4 7
Chad Blunk 0 Not Henry 59.00   59.00       547245 0:05:47.245 3.0 62.00   5 6
Melanie Dolechek 0 Sam 60.00   60.00       614175 0:06:14.175 1.0 61.00   6 5
Chris Redden 0 Earl 56.50   56.50       530394 0:05:30.394 4.0 60.50   7 4
Amy Campbell 0 Jampa 57.50   57.50       553236 0:05:53.236 2.5 60.00   8 3
Cindy Branham 0 Miss Lucky Charm 58.00   58.00       624791 0:06:24.791 1.0 59.00   9 2
Kim Washam 0 Swinger 56.50   56.50       600621 0:06:00.621 1.5 58.00   10 1
jeff smith 0 mark 55.00   55.00       613160 0:06:13.160 1.0 56.00   11 1
Melanie Dolechcek 0 Lynx 55.00   55.00       640841 0:06:40.841 1.0 56.00   12 1
Frank Twitty 0 Poppie 55.00   55.00       839298 0:08:39.298 1.0 56.00   13 1
Judy Coffel 0 Slick 54.50   54.50       611736 0:06:11.736 1.0 55.50   14 1
Lee Chapman 0 Sonny 53.00   53.00       632421 0:06:32.421 1.0 54.00   15 1
Karen M Rabe 0 Remi 52.50   52.50       703200 0:07:03.200 1.0 53.50   16 1
Jason Miles 0 Chester 51.00   51.00       621910 0:06:21.910 1.0 52.00   17 1
Beryl Johnson 0 Sparkling Jacette (Jacy) 49.00   49.00       704353 0:07:04.353 1.0 50.00   18 1
John Duarte 0 Shotgun 47.50   47.50       649793 0:06:49.793 1.0 48.50   19 1
   0.0 0

Level 3 Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM



Level 1

R Bar B April 16, 2016
June 25, 2022 (Use on computer vs manual is highly recommended.)

Rider's Name UHCA# Horse's Name
Score 
Card 1

Score 
Card 2

 Avg 
Score Pts Input Time

(H:MM:SS.hhh)   
Formated Time

Time 
Points

Total 
Points Rank

YEA 
Points

Amy Campbell 0 Jampa 57.50   57.50       553236 0:05:53.236 5.0 62.50   1 10
Kim Washam 0 Swinger 56.50   56.50       600621 0:06:00.621 4.5 61.00   2 9
Melanie Dolechcek 0 Lynx 55.00   55.00       640841 0:06:40.841 3.5 58.50   3 8
Jason Miles 0 Chester 51.00   51.00       621910 0:06:21.910 4.0 55.00   4 7
Karen M Rabe 0 Remi 52.50   52.50       703200 0:07:03.200 2.5 55.00   5 6
Beryl Johnson 0 Sparkling Jacette (Jacy) 49.00   49.00       704353 0:07:04.353 2.0 51.00   6 5
John Duarte 0 Shotgun 47.50   47.50       649793 0:06:49.793 3.0 50.50   7 4
   0.0 0
   0.0 0

Level 1 Printed:6/27/2022, 7:37 PM


